
Ventura  |  Chelsea Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Chelsea Primary School
Route: 2218 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

2786 Station St/Mernda Ave 07:45

2787 Breeze St/Patterson St 07:45

2788 Warren St/Patterson St 07:46

2789 Monaco Ave/Cannes Ave 07:47

2790 Bondi Rd/Genoa Ave 07:48

2791 Chelsea Baptist Church/Fowler St 07:49

2792 Broadway/Fowler St 07:49

2793 Glenola Rd/Fowler St 07:50

2794 Chelsea Primary School/Argyle Ave 07:51

2795 St Josephs Catholic School/Argyle Ave 07:52

27746 Chelsea Bus Interchange Bay B 07:53

8537 Station St/Thames Prom 07:55

8565 Beardsworth Ave/Thames Prom 07:56

8579 Chelsea Bicentennial Park/Thames Prom 07:57

44162 Mulkarra Dr/Thames Prom 07:57

8589 First Ave/Thames Prom 07:59

8602 Jennison Ct/Chelsea Park Dr 08:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Chelsea Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Chelsea Primary School
Route: 2218 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mernda Ave, Left Patterson St, Right Cannes Ave, Left Genoa Ave, Right Bondi Rd, Left Fowler St, Left Argyle Ave, Right Station St, Left 
into Chelsea Station Bus Stops, Left Station St, Right Thames Prom, Right Chelsea Park Dr to Jennison Ct

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Chelsea Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Chelsea Primary School
Route: 2258 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

2506 St Joseph’s Catholic School/Argyle Ave 15:25

2505 Chelsea Primary School/Argyle Ave 15:25

2504 Glenola Rd/Fowler St 15:25

2503 Broadway/Fowler St 15:26

2502 Chelsea Baptist Church/Fowler St 15:26

2501 Bondi Rd/Genoa Ave 15:27

2500 Monaco Ave/Cannes Ave 15:27

2499 Warren St/Patterson St 15:28

2498 Haldane St/Patterson St 15:28

2497 Station St/Mernda Ave 15:29

2496 Carrum Station/McLeod Rd 15:30

2495 Carrum Primary School/Walkers Rd 15:31

2494 25 Church Rd 15:31

2493 53 Church Rd 15:32

2492 Eel Race Rd/Whatley St 15:33

2491 Kemp St/Whatley St 15:33

2490 Thelma St/Whatley St 15:34

2489 Walkers Rd/Poulson St 15:34

2488 Tennyson St/McLeod Rd 15:35

2487 True Ave/McLeod Rd 15:35

2432 17 Myola St 15:36

2431 Palm Beach Dr/Myola St 15:37

2430 Seafarer Ct/Palm Beach Dr 15:37

2429 Plover Ct/Gladesville Bvd 15:38

2428 Gull Ct/Gladesville Bvd 15:38

2427 Clematis Ct/Gladesville Bvd 15:39

2426 Acacia Cres/Gladesville Bvd 15:39

2425 Patterson Lakes PS/Gladesville Bvd 15:40

2424 Illawong Retirement Units/Gladesville Bvd 15:40

2798 Thompson Rd/Gladesville Bvd 15:41

2799 80 Gladesville Bvd 15:41

2800 Legana Ct/Gladesville Bvd 15:42

2801 The Parkway/Wells Rd 15:43

2802 Fielding Dr/Wells Rd 15:44

8620 Lynne St/Wells Rd 15:45

8622 Seccull Dr/Wells Rd 15:45

2513 Chelsea Heights PS/Thames Prom 15:46

8602 Jennison Ct/Chelsea Park Dr 15:47

8603 Kennedy Ave/Chelsea Park Dr 15:47

8604 Olive Ct/Brolga Ave 15:48

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Chelsea Primary School Service Timetable 2022	

Chelsea Primary School
Route: 2258 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Argyle Ave, Right Fowler St, Right Bondi Rd, Left Genoa Ave, Right Cannes Ave, Left Patterson St, Right Mernda Ave, Left Station St, 
Left McLeod Rd, Right Valetta St, Left Walkers Rd, Right Church Rd, Left Eel Race Rd, Left Whatley St, Left Walkers Rd, Right Poulson St, 
Right McLeod Rd, Right Myola St, Left Palm Beach Dr, Cont Gladesville Blvd, Cont Wells Rd, Left Lynne St, Right Wells Rd Service Rd, Right 
Thames Prom, Left Chelsea Park Dr, Left Brolga Ave to Olive Ct

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

